

Certificate No: UEA-22024



Certificate of Completion "Professional Coaching Certificate Program"

Umut Esen Academy is a school for quality and professional coach training programs. Umut Esen Academy is committed to the advancement of coaching through top level training and recognizes and supports guidelines and ethical standards set by International Coaching Federation. Umut Esen Academy hereby certifies that

SEVGI YILMAZ

has completed modules I-V, "Professional Coaching Certificate Program", accredited coach training ACSTH program. Umut Esen Academy certifies that the Student has completed 125 hours of ICF ACSTH Program. This training curriculum aligns with the Core Competencies of the ICF.

TUNCEL GÜLSOY, MCC

Head Trainer

08 July 2022



UMUT ESEN, PCC

Director of Academy

